Form 4 20

S595/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06765282

Name of Company

Maison Mayel (Kings Heath) Limited

L W

Gagen Dularn Sharma
257 Hagley Road
Birmingham

B16 9NA

the liquidator() of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 08 February 2013

h & Co

Ss?r:aagjley Road For Official Use

Brrmlngham |nso]vency artinn | Dact DAamnm

B16 9GNA
>
<
P

Ref M780/GDS/AB E *AD26X9QU"*

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A24 14/02/2013 #106

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Maison Mayci (Kings Heath) Limited

on the 8 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name u i '\L\_&'@ \TQ)S 2

Signed W

-
Dated ﬂ fb( \D




Maison Mayct (Kings Heath) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 February 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets availlable f referential creditors NIL

WSz




Maison Mayci (Kings Heath) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 February 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NH
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2603
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 14,702 86
Employees Uncertain
Directors 160,498 81
Banks/institutions Uncertain
Inland Revenue 14,458 27
Customs & Excise 3,68572
193,245 66
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) {193,245 66)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (193,245 66)
Issued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 100 00
100G 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus E}? regards members (193,345 66)

SQ%M 2 3




anjeubis

99 SZ'e6l Buijejo] ssuug b}
09 Gs¢ 46 €AD '‘AMUBA0D ‘0LES X08 O d JBIEAA JUBL | WIBARS L0SD
vt oYL 730 1 LN 'Peaysales) ‘snuaay Yyid ‘asnoH AOIDIA ‘aAud0) pien) peaysales) $921AJ9G JUBYDJIN BUtjweansg 0089
00 00% Ax6 OLAM ‘UOIJWEYIIAIOAA BALIQ (93]S '91BIST [BIISNPU| PEOY 9SNOYPJo4 ZZ Iup) P17 SWaISAS ang jeniy) 00D
£y 09¢ d718 62711 “Aeg UAM|0D ‘peoy elled paod Z ‘sBuiping juswuiaaog Swojsny g anuaasy W H EOHD
avl 27 ‘joodsaain
2l 686t t1eang sawer ‘asnoH uelbay J00|4 Uiz ‘01Q |oodiea] ‘Bunueg B weswabeuep 1929 SWI0ISND @ anuaAsy N H ZOHD
v8 160°F1 HNE LAN ‘UopuoT 'pecy uoisn3 98z “Jamo) uoisng ‘ap 3 JoddoH JAVd SWIOISny g anusAey I H LOHD
06 882°/¢€ NESAE] IWSaY L1040
08 s00‘ov neaaed pireg 0040
86 22r'L NMLZ 2X3 ‘1918x3 ‘peoy AsudsQ “9snoH AsidsQ ‘SraD-11¥9-ZAY 1SOd334 ABreuz 4a3 <030
LG EvL'L D96 LON ‘weybunoN ‘0LOZ X0g O d ‘923G Jewojsn) ssauisng P17 suounjog ABisu3 NO 3 1030
oL 9vlL MV6 0SNG 'uolybug ‘99y x0g O d S30IAI8G JUBYOIB UoAR|] 003o
£9 0¢6'L ZS1 61371 191590137 “Yied sA0lg) ‘AR UBWUB ‘apisAsuuidg ‘sadlalag 18WOISNY) ssauIsng seo) ysinug Logn
00559'2 av. vg ‘weybuiwig ‘s xog O 4 '‘9elo0a43q $23IN0S9Y ‘BU)Us)) SBOIADS paleysy [punod Ano weybuiung 00499
S0 ¥0Z'c8 seqqy Jebep 00V
3 SsaJppy aweN Aoy

s10}Ipal) Auedwor) - g
pajwi (ypea sbury) 1ohegy uosiepy




